 TYPES
•  Vertical: Bryce Plus BV100 (depth)
 COLOURS
•  Standard colour S600 (fi ne texture white)
•  Not available in collection Pure Grey
•  Not available in colours Gloss White and Jet Black
•  Extensive colour chart see p. 16
 SPECIAL

 BRYCE PLUS  COLLECTION
 BV100
 HOW TO ORDER   BRYCE PLUS VERTICAL
 Delivery time  15 - 30  working days
 (transport duration not included)
 ref. nr.  (5  digits )
 width  (4  digits )
 height  (4  digits )
 connection  (4  digits )  p.   28
 colour  (4  digits )  p.   16
 11209   0375   1600   0066  YYYY  -0000
 HOW TO ORDER STOCK RADIATOR   BRYCE PLUS VERTICAL
 Delivery time  5  working days
 (transport duration not included)
 ref. nr.  (5  digits )
 see table below  11209   -00
 fi nish   (4  digits )
 REFERENCE CODE CUSTOM MADE   BRYCE PLUS VERTICAL
  TECHNICAL DATA
  tubes   width
(L  mm )
  height
(H  mm )
 75/65/20
( Watt )
 55/45/20
( Watt )
  n-exp.   weight
( kg )
  water
content
( l )
  electr.
resistance
( Watt )
  short ref. nr.
 S600
 stock
  short ref. nr.
M301
 stock
  REF. NR.   BRYCE PLUS VERTICAL   BV100  :  11209
  11209   0375   1600   0066  YYYY  -0000   -   375   1600   1238   624   1,34   19,65   1,35   -   -   -
  1800   -   375   1800   1373   700   1,32   22,03   1,48   -   -   -
  2000   -   375   2000   1503   774   1,30   24,40   1,60   -   -   -
  2200   -   375   2200   1628   838   1,30   26,65   1,75   -   -   -
  11209   0450   1600   0066  YYYY  -0000   -   450   1600   1482   751   1,33   23,73   1,60   -   -   -
  1800   -   450   1800   1644   838   1,32   26,53   1,80   -   11209-01   11209-02
  2000   -   450   2000   1799   921   1,31   29,33   2,00   -   -   -
  2200   -   450   2200   1950   1004   1,30   32,20   2,07   -   -   -
  11209   0525   1600   0066  YYYY  -0000   -   525   1600   1726   875   1,33   27,82   1,85   -   -   -
  1800   -   525   1800   1914   975   1,32   31,04   2,13   -   11209-03   11209-04
  2000   -   525   2000   2095   1067   1,32   34,27   2,40   -   -   -
  2200   -   525   2200   2270   1168   1,30   37,75   2,38   -   -   -
  11209   0600   1600   0066  YYYY  -0000   -   600   1600   1969   998   1,33   31,90   2,10   -   -   -
  1800   -   600   1800   2184   1113   1,32   35,55   2,45   -   11209-08   11209-09
  2000   -   600   2000   2391   1218   1,32   39,20   2,80   -   11209-05   11209-06
  2200   -   600   2200   2590   1326   1,31   43,30   2,70   -   -   -
 For heat outputs in other regimes, see p. 308 (correction factors)      in conformity with EN442-1: radiators and convectors
27
 A
LU
M
IN
IU
M
 R
A
D
IA
TO
R
S
BRYCE PLUS  VERTICAL  ( BV100 )
 ACCESSORIES
 WIDTH RADIATOR  COLOUR  REF.NR.
 TOWEL RAIL
 BV100
375 mm  ALUMINIUM  118324400000000
450 mm  ALUMINIUM  118324500000000
525 mm  ALUMINIUM  118324600000000
600 mm  ALUMINIUM  118324700000000